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Subject: INSET Training Calendar January 2024.
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A training calendar is being released for the month of January 2024 by SCERT, Delhi. The
calendar reflects the Iraining dates, program schedule and the trainee group. The dates have been
finalized after detailed discussion with the different program In-charges and other stakeholders.
There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to change in case of
unforeseen circumstances.

Enclo sure: Attached as Annexure.
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INSET Calendar, January 2024
SCHEDULE Training Heads
Date and Day PRT TGT PGT CLDP/PLDP Exposures Others

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

REPUBLIC DAY
SATURDAY

01/01/2024 Monday
02/01/2024 Tuesday
03/01/2024 Wednesday

04/01/2024 Thursday

Training for
Content
Managers of
SCERT/DIETs

05/01/2024 Friday
06/01/2024 Saturday

08/01/2024 Monday
CPD of PRTs
of DoE Cycle 1

TGT
Mathematics
Cycle1

PGT Fine Arts
Cycle 1

PLDP (4 zones)
Core Session
for Facilitators CBP of Primary

Teachers of DoE
at Rishi Valley,
Mandanapalle,
Andra Pradesh

09/01/2024 Tuesday
10/01/2024 Wednesday
11/01/2024 Thursday
12/01/2024 Friday
13/01/2024 Saturday
15/01/2024 Monday

CPD of PRTs
of DoE Cycle 2

TGT
Mathematics
Cycle 2

PGT Fine Arts
Cycle 2

PLDP Cluster
Sessions16/01/2024 Tuesday

17/01/2024 Wednesday

PLDP (8 zones)
Core Session
for Facilitators

18/01/2024 Thursday PLDP Cluster
Sessions19/01/2024 Friday

20/01/2024 Saturday

22/01/2024 Monday

CPD of PRTs
of DoE Cycle 3

PLDP Cluster
Sessions
/CLDP MT
Orientation CBP for HoS of

DoE at IIM
Ahmedabad

CBP of HoS of
MCD at IIM
Khozikode

23/01/2024 Tuesday

PLDP Cluster
Sessions
/CLDP Core
Session for
Facilitators

24/01/2024 Wednesday
25/01/2024 Thursday
26/01/2024 Friday
27/01/2024 Saturday

CLDP Cluster
Sessions
(Principals +
TDC)

29/01/2024 Monday

30/01/2024 Tuesday

31/01/2024 Wednesday

CBP of faculty
of SCERT/DIET
at IIM Shillong
CBP of Primary
Teachers of DoE
at Rishi Valley,
Mandanapalle,
Andra Pradesh

PLDP FD Design
Meeting (4
zone track)


